1
Double-inlet centrifugal fans prepared for transmission on both sides of the shaft with
backward curved blades impeller
CDXR
Fan:
•	Galvanised	steel	sheet	casing.
•	Backward	curved	impeller	made	of	painted	sheet	steel.
•	Maximum	temperature	of	air	to	be	carried:	-25	ºC	+85	ºC.
Finish:
•	Galvanised	steel	sheet.
On	request:
•	ATEX	certification.
Order code
Impeller	size
mm
CDXR:	Double-inlet	centrifugal	fans	prepared
for	transmission	on	both	sides	of	the	shaft	with
backward	curved	blades	impeller
CDXR — 450
Technical characteristics
Model Speed Installed power
max.
Maximum flow
rate
Air temperature
(ºC)
Approx.
weight
(r/min) (kW) (m³/h) min. max. (Kg)
CDXR-200 4900 2.20 4380 -25 +85 10
CDXR-250 4100 3.00 6500 -25 +85 18
CDXR-315 3200 4.00 11560 -25 +85 33
CDXR-355 2800 5.50 15310 -25 +85 43
CDXR-400 2400 5.50 19340 -25 +85 51
CDXR-450 2200 7.50 24990 -25 +85 68
CDXR-500 2065 11.00 34670 -25 +85 84
CDXR-560 1800 15.00 41150 -25 +85 142
CDXR-630 1700 22.00 54100 -25 +85 168
CDXR-710 1400 22.00 56390 -25 +85 223
CDXR-800 1300 30.00 73580 -25 +85 300
CDXR-900 1200 45.00 96670 -25 +85 482
CDXR-1000 1100 55.00 117640 -25 +85 530
Information	on	Directive	2009/125/EC	can	be	downloaded	from	the	SODECA	website	or	the	QuickFan	selector	programme.
Erp. (Energy Related Products)
2
Dimensions mm